
Department All My Departments
Current Year Budget as of 12/31/2025
Current Year Budget $1,484,170.59
YTD Actual $1,159,418.63
Variance $324,751.96

Account Number Account Title
401-4500-45400 Advertising & Promotion
401-4500-41300 Benefits
401-4500-41301 Benefits-Homeland Security
401-4500-44320 Building & Grounds Maintenance
401-4500-46500 Clothing
401-4500-45300 Communications/Postage
401-4500-43400 Contractual Services
401-4500-46400 Dues & Subscriptions
401-4500-46220 Electricity
401-4500-54000 Misc. Marketing
401-4500-46950 Miscellaneous Supplies
401-4500-46100 Office Supplies
401-4500-47430 Office/Capital Expense 1-5K
401-4500-46120 Operating Supplies
401-4500-47300 Other Capital Equipment 5-10K
401-4500-41200 Overtime
401-4500-41201 Overtime Homeland Security
401-4500-46700 Parts & Supplies for Equipment
401-4500-43424 Permits
401-4500-43200 Professional Fees & Services
401-4500-45500 Reproduction & Copying
401-4500-44225 Rural Snow Removal
401-4500-41100 Salaries and Wages
401-4500-41150 Temporary Wages
401-4500-45900 Training
401-4500-45800 Travel & Transportation
401-4500-46260 Vehicle & Equipment Fuels
401-4500-44310 Vehicle Maintenance
401-4500-41101 Wages Homland Sec



YTD Actual YTD Budget
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